OCT 1 5 2003

### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

0	R	CONTRACTOR	G	Compension	A	
						-

Operator: License # 33152	API No. 15 - 125-30350 UTIGINAL
Name: Shawnee Oil & Gas, LLC	County: Montgomery
Address:106 West 14th Street, 7th Floor	SE _SE _ NE Sec. 15 Twp. 31 S. R. 16 F East West
City/State/Zip: Kansas City, MO 64105	2310 feet from S / (Circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	390 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jeff Mohajir	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (816) 474-7777	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Layne Christensen Canada, Ltd.	Lease Name: R. Catron Well #: 8-15
License: 32999	Field Name: Brewster
Wellsite Geologist: Jim Stegeman	Producing Formation: Cherokee Coals
Now Well Be Entry Werkeyer	Total Depth: 1190 Plug Back Total Depth: 1172
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 40 Feet
GasENHRSIGW CONFIDENT	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 796' w/ 115sx to surface Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1178
Operator:	feet depth to 500 w/ 60 sx cmt.
Well Name:	At it is
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content n/a ppm Fluid volume 120 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used n/a air drilled
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: Colt Energy, Inc.
6/27/03 6/30/03 1 . 23 . 04	Lease Name: Dodds License No.: 5150
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter_SE       Sec. 9       Twp. 32       S. R. 16       ✓ East West         County:       Montgomery       Docket No.:       D-27774
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.  All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the regulations are complete and correct to the heat of multipayed wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: / SUSSA SNIDML	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Agent Date: 10/14/03	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 14 day of Ocfober	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 03.	, Wireline Log Received
Morrison Il Jetters	
Notary Public: SHERRY	K. WATSON UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: Notary Publi	c - Notary   Seal
STATE OF	- MISSOLIRI

Jackson County My Commission Expires Nev. 20, 2006

### RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Side Two

CONFIDENTIAL ORIGINAL

OCT 1 5 2003 Lease Name: R. Catron

CONSERVATION DIVISION Operator Name: Shawnee Oil & Gas, LLC WestCHITA, KSounty: Montgomery ✓ East INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report. Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample ✓ No **✓** Log Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes (Attach Additional Sheets) Name Top Datum **✓** No Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes Pawnee Lime 570 GL 325 Yes ✓ No Cores Taken Electric Log Run ✓ Yes No 180 Excello Shale 715 GL (Submit Copy) V Shale 770 GL 125 List All E. Logs Run: 887 GL 8 Weir Pitt Coal Compensated Density Neutron 1140 GL -245 Mississippian **Dual Induction** CASING RECORD ✓ New Used Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. Size Casing Set (In O.D.) Type and Percent Additives Setting Size Hole Weight Type of # Sacjs Used Purpose of String Drilled Lbs. / Ft. Depth Cement Surface 11 1/2 8.65 20 40 Class A 25 **Cacl2 3%** 8 Casing 5.5 15.5 1177 Thixotropic + Gilsonite 175 ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives Top Bottom Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth RELEASED FROM **TUBING RECORD** Size Set At Packer At Liner Run Yes ☐ No Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. **Producing Method** Pumping SI-Waiting on Completion Flowing Gas Lift Other (Explain) **Estimated Production** Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity Per 24 Hours METHOD OF COMPLETION Disposition of Gas Production Interval ☐ Vented ☐ Sold ☐ Used on Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled \_

Other (Specify)

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.)

**NCT 15 2003** 

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

### **GEOLOGIC REPORT**

ORIGINAL

LAYNE CHRISTENSEN CANADA, LTD. Catron 8-15 14SE, 14NE, 390' FEL, 2380' FNL Section 15-T31S-R16E MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KANSAS

RELEASED **FROM** CONFIDENTIAL

Drilled: July 28-29, 2003 Logged: July 30, 2003 A.P.I.# 125-30350-00-00 Ground Elevation: 895' Depth Driller: 1190' Depth Logger: 1192'

Drilled with Air, surface to 1190'

Drilled with Water, N.A. Surface Casing: 8.65" @ 40' Production Casing: 5.5" @ 1190

Cemented by Blue Star

Open Hole Logs (Osage Wireline): High Resolution Compensated Density

Neutron: Dual Induction SFL/GR.

# CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENTIAL

## FORMATION.....TOPS (in feet below ground surface)

Kansas City Group	.Surface (Cottage Grove Sandstone)
Base of KC Group	
Lenapah Lime	
Altamont Lime	
Weiser Sandstone	.481
Mulberry Coal	.567
Pawnee Lime	.570
Lexington Coal	.594
Peru Sandstone	.601
First Oswego	.657
Summit Coal/Little Osage	.689
Excello Shale	.715
Mulky Coal	.721.7
Iron Post	.745.8
V-Shale	.770.5
Croweburg Coal	.772.1
Fleming	
Mineral Coal	809.7
Scammon "B" Coal	846.2
Tebo Coal	873.5

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 5 2003

ORIGINAL

Weir-Pitt	887.1
Bluejacket Coal	916.7
Aw Coal	1052.7
Bw Coal	1063
Riverton Coal	1110.4
Mississippian	1140

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

KCC MARKE

CUNTIDENTIAL

RELEASED FROM ONFIDENTIAL

### RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 5 2003

## CONFIDENTIAL ORIGINAL

BLUE STAR ACID SERVICE, INC. CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS PO Box 103

Cementing Ticket

No

4666

			1.	-uicka, i	\alisas 0/045	and myo		001	
Date	Customer Order No.	Sect.	Twp.	Range	Truck Called Out	On Location		Job Began	Job Completed
6-30-03 Owner			ontractor	<u></u>	3:00pm.	4:3 Char		1 8:00 p.m	. 9:00p.m
Shawn	ee Oil + Gas LA	. 1	1	er e	Christensen		La	reas E.	dên ta
Mailing Address		Cit	y		CALL AST CALL ON	State		ANT PM	<del>9</del> /
1345	High Cield Clascon	<u> S.E.                                  </u>		<u>Colgar</u>	γ		4/ber	Ta. Conos	6 T265N2
Well No. & Form	8-15	ce		-	County			State	
CaTrow Depth of Well	O / J Depth of Job	E / Giew	Size	512	L Montg		<del>-                                     </del>	<u>Kansa</u>	
1190		S (New	1	15:5	Size of Hole Amt. and Kind of Cement	OS16 1 ett		Somon Lox	ecessity 6 feet
Kind of Job	\ 08Th 1/72	1200			792 Drillpipe			otary )	*25
Valdouria	77.0.1.11.31.10	, ,	<u>ieCtmenī</u>	" The state of the				able / Truck No.	
	#1	Rem	arks <u>Sef</u> e	Ty Mee ?	Rigupio.	<u> 5倍"ca</u>	ilay Pa	umped 20 Bl	ls. Water Ahead
Price Reference No	)	31	561.5-25	He Chus	h, 5Bbs. waste	r Spacier,	Mixe	d GOSKS. Th	ick Set Community
Price of Job	665.00	100	- BKof	Gibonite	or 13.5/6 1/6	<u>M. Shuī</u>	Olown	att as .	4
Second Stage		<u>he</u> i	loose La			e Plus u			lesh water
-	/35.00		ettisen.	Prasswe		<u>Bumped</u> omb - t			3
Mileage		R			oller, Circulate			L. Pumped	
Other Charges		-4	₽.	IcalaTea			<u> </u>	Ele Company	180 Bbls water,
Total Charges	800.00				The state of the s	maleles		NO CHIMI	
						7			
Comenter <u>Bra</u>	ad Butler			Was	hup & Tear dow	in/			**************************************
Helper Rick-Si	Ele- Cason-J.	m -		Eurek	¢ .	$\overline{\Lambda}$	d	1	
	done under supervison of the owner		s agent whose			110	State	Kansas	
		**			•	<del>* //- `</del>	<u> </u>	27CC	nt of contractor or operator
			rank you			<i>[</i>		1	
O			Sales	Ticket for	Materials Only				
Quantity Sacks	m tā marti a ti		BRAND AND	TYPE	The state of the s			PRICE	TOTAL
<u> </u>	Sks. Thickset co	Medi			·····			10.75	645.00
600_	lbs. Gilsonite 1	10 th profish		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				,30	180.00
50	16. Metagilicat		.= 2 A	7 5		****	-		
	lbs. Metagilicot	<u>~ )~</u>	5 Ress	<u> </u>	RELEASE	D		1.00	50.00_
4	His. 80BU. VAC	The both	<i>1</i> 3	<del></del>	<del>FROM</del>	······································			# 2 a m
4	Hrs. 80 BM. VAC	Touk "	20		NFIDENT	TAI		(0).00	240.00
Z	Loads of City was	. stack			FANA AND And I V A	ITIL/		20.00	240.00
	7 77	/ V			t til de sell freshe en til en ti	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+	20.00	40.00
	CAN Pipe Wel	d	<del></del>				1	20.00	20.00
	1512 J. STATE COM	with a Calles	- (LaTeh	down Plus	1			000.00	2000.00
	5th" FlootShoe	- Ball Tri	oe L	J.				17.00	1/7.00
	5% Cement &	BaskeT"				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		06.00	106.00
/	51/2" CENTUALIZA	June .						28.00	28.00
		·				ng & Dumping		50	30.00
lugs			<del>75-11</del>		3.3 TayMileag	. 60		,80	158.40
	Delivered by		·		Sub To	rtal			4654.40
•					Discour	મ			7
	Delivered from Eureka Signature of operator Business	- maring a			Sales T	ах	6	4.3%	293,23
	Signature of operator	Buth			Total		<u> </u>		4947.63

BLUE STAR
ACID SERVICE, INC. OCT 15 2003 PO Box 103
Cementing Ticket and Invoice Number

Nº OABSINAL

Date	Customer Order No.	SECONSERVATION DIVISIONS	Truck Called Out	On Location	Job Began	Job Completed
	OSSIS TO STATE OF THE STATE OF	WICHITA, KS	Mary Constitution of the C	12:00	1:00pm	1:15pm
6-27-03 Owner		Contractor		2:004 Charge to	- Jan	
Showales	Oil + Gos 110	Layre Chris	Terre Co.		LOYNE Fre	/sv
Mailing Address	Oil + Gas LLC	City		State	,	
1345 His	Affield Clascont	S.F Calga	TV	Albert	Canada PSIAle	To 65NO
		ace 🗸	County			
COTTON		Sea S. J.	Montgom	1/42"	1 Konsa	
	Depth of Job	Size Size Weight	Size of Hole Amt. and Kind of Cement		000 20	cessity
Kind of Job	1 46	ਹੈ \ Used / Weight		25 sKs		cessity feet
Kind di Joo	50	$\mathcal{O}_{1}$ .	Drillpipe	(	Cable Truck No	#25
	<u>Surface</u>	2. T. p.e				
		Remarks Safely Mes	Tilg: Rig 40To	85/4" casing	break circ	Mating berth
Price Reference No.		Sush water M. Displace con	good 25 sks Rec	coment uf	3 ras13	
		Displace cen.	J with 23615	water. Sh	Johns - cli	secasing in
Price of Job	<u>~7,23,00</u>	Good cen	est retwes To.	Suface		
Second Stage				<i>t</i>		
Mileage	w/ c	- F. F. F.				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
Other Charges		5, 8 Av /1185				
Total Charges	425,00		Job comple	Tr. Tear o	down	
·· T		CONFEDENTIAL	<i>'</i>	•		
Camarilar	Road Buller	and the second of the second				
				^	0.17	
	done under supervisor of the own	District		State	/ Kansas	
	The same supporting of the office of the office of the same supporting of the office of the same supporting of the office of the offic	14 · 1	ippears below.	k J. W.	Boyce-	nt of contractor or operator
		"-T/0- 4 \ 10 - 11		//	/ ^ge	nt of contractor or operator
		I FICH K YOU				
4 Colon Burk - Land Colon Burk - Land Burk		"Thank You" Sales Ticket f	or Materials Only			
Quantity Sacks	T	Sales Ticket f	or Materials Only		PRICE	TOTAL
	Ell. P. I	Sales Ticket f	or Materials Only		PRICE	
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMBAL - Class A"	or Materials Only		PRICE 7. 75	193 75
	SHS Regular C 165. CACL2	Sales Ticket f	or Materials Only			
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMBAL - Class A"	or Materials Only			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMBAL - Class A"	or Materials Only			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMBAL - Class A"	or Materials Only			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMBAL - Class A"				193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMBAL - Class A"	or Materials Only			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMBAL - Class A"	RELEASE			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM			193 75
2.5 70		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM ONFIDENT			193 75
25		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM ONFIDENT	IAL ing & Dumping	7.75	/93 75
2.5 70	Ilbs. CAC12	Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM ONFIDENT	IAL,	7.75	/93 75
2.5 70		Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM ONFIDENT	IAL,  ling & Dumping lie lotal	7.75	193.75 24.50 ————————————————————————————————————
2.5 70	Delivered by Truck No. Delivered from	Sales Ticket f  BRAND AND TYPE  EMENT - Class A"  37	RELEASE) FROM ONFIDENT  255 Mandle	IAL  ing & Dumping  ge  total  nt	7.75	193.75 24.50 ————————————————————————————————————

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

**OCT 15 2003** 

CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL

ACID SERVICE INC

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Cementing Ticket and Invoice Number No

4667

A	ACID SERVICE, INC. Eureka, Kansas 67045					and Invoice Number			
Date *	Customer Order No.	Sect.	Twp.	Range	Truck Called Out	On Location	Job Began	Job Completed	
7-1-03					GICHTON SECULIARES.	9:00 AM	9:30A	10:00	
vner C]	A . 3	Co	ontractor	,		Charge To			
<u>்றி Address</u> ailing Address	e Oil & Gas d	AC CI	- La	ywe Chr	BEASEN (D)	State	sajove Ei	<del>ખ્કુ,</del>	
1345 4	dod o -	S.F	.,	~ <i>J</i>		Albert	- P- 1	7.65.11.2	
/345 //. /ell No. & Form	TO COST IN	Place		-cigary	County		State		
alrow	8-15				Montgom	"/ V	Kon	1505	
epth of Well	Depth of Job	S (New Used	· 1	510"	Size of Hole	171/2	Cement Left	Request	
1170 nd of Job	616	∫ Ö V Used	d / Weigh	n <u>15.5</u>	or Cement	//5.5Ks	in casing by /	(Vecessity)	
	Long Filing ) 2 all	5 <u>7-</u> -3	10 Tool as	776	Drillpipe Tubing		(Rotary ) Cable Truck	к No	
<del>,                                    </del>	48	Rem	ارکی arks	in Mes	The Ric water	51/2" cosing.	Break ein	entation with	
ce Relerence No.		_2	LOBILE ,	Siesle Las	is Proper 5 B	Us S-25 Pi	. Charle - 5 B		
ce of Job		-2	Mixed	115sks.	Thicksetcemen		Žik of Gilso		
	600.00		ShuTo	lower-we	edenitoung # LI		To, Hung	Displace Ly 1981	
cond Stage	600,00	·	_Finel	Benjalog		Bunged Plus	TE 1100PS]		
eage	<u> </u>	.	Pats, s	ou DUST	al - Hold he	ssur for 5 a	instruct - A	Reference Prossum	
er Charges	_	.   -			in with 085				
l Charges	600,00	_	<u>-600 d</u>	Cement	TTWEE To Sufe	~ W 9845.	lury = 28	SK CAMENT	
					*				
					Taberna	ely- lear	An see A		
per Rick-	Fact Butter  Justin - Jim  tone under supervison of the own	District pagestor or by	ici	Ewek	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A	0.5	
er <u>Rick-</u>	•	mer, operator, or hi	ict is agent who	ose signature ap	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			2.5 Agent of contractor or op	
per <u>Rick</u> -	Justin-Jim	mer, operator, or hi	is agent who <u>Lon K</u>	Vou	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			* #	
above job was o	fone under supervison of the own	mer, operator, or h	is agent who <u>Lon K</u>	YDU 11 es Ticket for	g			* #	
er Rick - above job was o	Justin - Jims  Identify - Jims  Identify - Jims  Identify - Jims  Skis. Thickset co	mer, operator, or hi	Fan K Sale	ypu" es Ticket for	g		- Rans	Agent of contractor or op	
above job was o	fone under supervison of the own	mer, operator, or h	Fan K Sale	YDU 11 es Ticket for	g		- Boya	Agent of contractor or op	
above job was of the state of t	SKs. Thickset of the Grant Sks. Thickset of the	ement  H # Per/sk	Sale	YOU!" es Ticket for	g		PRICE	Agent of contractor or op	
above job was o	SKs. Thickset of the Grant Sks. Thickset of the	mer, operator, or hi	Sale BRAND AN	YOU!" es Ticket for	g		PRICE	Agent of contractor or op  TOTAL  12.36, 23	
above job was of the state of t	SKs. Thickset of the Grant Sks. Thickset of the	ement  H # Per/sk	Sale	YOU!" es Ticket for	g		PRICE 10.75	Agent of contractor or op	
above job was of above	SKS. Thickset of the Message of the	ement  4 # per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	r Materials Only		PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL 12:36. 2: 138.00	
above job was of the state of t	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	r Materials Only  ELEASED		PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL 138.00	
above job was of the state of t	SKS. Thickset of the Message of the	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	r Materials Only		PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL 12:36. 2: 138.00	
above job was of the state of t	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	r Materials Only  ELEASED	X Sian	PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL 138.00	
above job was of the state of t	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	r Materials Only  ELEASED FROM	X Sian	PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL 138.00	
above job was of the state of t	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	r Materials Only  ELEASED FROM	X Sian	PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL 138.00	
Parameter Rick - above job was of above	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	r Materials Only  ELEASED FROM	X Sian	PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL 138.00	
Quantity Sacks  460  370	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	r Materials Only  ELEASED FROM	X Sian	PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL 138.00	
Duantity Sacks  460	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	ELEASED FROM	AL.	PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL  12.36.23  1.38.00  .50.00	
above job was of above	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	ELEASED FROM	State AL State Sta	PRICE 10.7530 1.00	TOTAL  12.36.23  1.38.00  .50.00  20.00	
above job was of above	SKS. Thickset of the own the supervision of the own the supervision of the own the sks. Thickset of the second	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	ELEASED FROM	Sight AL Sig	PRICE 10.7530	TOTAL  12.36.23  1.38.00  .50.00	
Quantity Sacks  115  460	SKS. Thickset of the SKS. Thickset of the Metagilies  His 80 Bil VAC	ement 4 # Per/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	ELEASED FROM FIDENTIA  632 764 Miles	lling & Dumping	PRICE 10.7530 1.00	TOTAL  12.36.23  1.38.00  .50.00  20.00	
Quantity Sacks  450  50	SKS. ThickSet of the own the supervision of the own the	ement  4 # Par/sk	Sale BRAND AN	ypu" es Ticket for	ELEASED FROM FIDENTIA  (32 Total Miles Sub	State  A L  Bling & Dumping  Ige 60  Total  unt	PRICE 10.7530 1.00	TOTAL  12.36.23  1.38.00  .50.00  20.00	